
DoYou KnOW7

3

TO241
'SDIa
{LiketheSuRE|That) ANAGe-loncStrIFEHAS

BEENRAGED FORT#E POSSEssiONOFA SACRED
rootk,WhichIsKEPTAt KANDY,CeYLON. TKETAMILS
Claim{TBELONGSToHANUMANTFEMokeyGod But
Budd#istsiNsisTItIS TkeUPPERLeft Canine OF
BuddhA AncientMythologyHaSI7TxatTkis
tooth;ShOneLike The SUNRISEWhEN AN
AtteMPT'WASMADE T0PoundITO AnAnvil
00

BLACKivory
OrdentalDISEASE ISThe

WORLDSOLDEST3MOST PREVALENT=
PLaGue TO-DAY907Of TKE WORLDS
population;SOFFERS FROMDENTAL BVBBLESDECAY:ouCAn PrEvenT tootf 40

'BactERIALDECAYBKeepineYqurTeetf
SURGICALLY CLeAN: Moutx"
Kolynos CleaNS{Right KiLLTheBACTERIATHATLIVESIn
Down ToTaeNakedENAMEL YourMoutk02YouWill#AvE0t
YOURTeeT#Gleantih BACTERIALMoutk 4 DENTAL
NEWLOVELINESS DeCAY:KOLYNOS BURSTSInTo

ASEETHINGFOAM%AHTISEpTIC
BUBBLESThAT PREVENTS
'BACTERIAL Moutk
LEAVESYour TEETI
SURGICALLY(LEAN AnD
SparkuNG.KoLYmOS ORY
LASTS TWICEAS LonG
AsORDiNARY DENTAL

KOLyNOS CREAM.Yz" ON0 (otxnosDRYBRUSHIs CreAN
EnougttDENTAL (ientific

"CREAMECREAM Muua {ORMuLA05"*3 and2"

FOR RADIOFREE ELECTRICITY OR LIGHTS!
A WINCHARGER turns every breeze into a free electricity supply for
radio, lights,etc. Charge your batteries for a few pence a year: The
WINCHARGER has the scientifically designed Airfoil4 propeller
~charges in 0 breeze but safe in 0 70-mile gale. Quiet, dependable
economical-~and amazingly troublefree: Write for particulars
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THURSDAY
COMMERCIAL JULY 17
: 1 7Bivona:
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Healthcraft for the Home
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. O Secret Diary
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Morning tea session: Dramas of
Life, "The Alibi"

10.45 To-day’s Children
11.15 The Home Decorating Service
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)
12.15 p.m. News from London
4. 0 Filmland session (John Batten)
1-30 The 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session (Gran)3.15 The Radio Clinic
3.45 tI Want a Divorce!4.30 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)5. O Molly Garland and her Friends5.15 The Musical Army5.22 The Stamp Man5.52 Pioneers of Progress6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen6.15 News from London7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 Spy Exchange7.30 The Old Lady of ThreadneedleStreet
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8.0 Academy Award: "Tam ©’ Shan-ter’s Miracle"
8.44 Pageant of Empire9. 0 Information Please!
10. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod Talbot)11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON:
£130 kc. 265 ry.

1

6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.457.15 Looking on the Bright Side9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning refiections10. O Secret Diary10,30 Morning tea session: Dramag of
,‘Life, "Exclusive Story "10.45 To-day’s Children |11. 0 Empire musie11.15 The Home Decorating Service11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 The Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 p.m. News from London2. 0 Betty and Bob

315 get Empireome Service session (Mary Anne)3. 0 Custard and mustard3.15 Afternoon tea session: Cavalcade
of Drama. "Edgar Allen Poe"3.45 Variety programme4.30 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)5. O The children’s session

5.15 ‘she Musical Army6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen6.15 News from London
6.30 Pageant of Empire
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 Spy Exchange7.30 The Old Lady of ThreadneedleStreet
8. 0 Academy Award: "Pride and Pre-
judice ’* (second part)8.30 Humour and harmony8.45 The Hit Parade

9. 0 Information Please! +' 9.30 Variety programme11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

GHRISTCHURCH
(430ke. 710me.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.458.0 Fashion’s Fancies (Happi Hill)9. 0 Aunt Daisy8.45 Morning refiections :

is; QO Secret Diary.80 Morning tea session: Dramas oLife; "
very Seventy-Five

Years"
10.45 To-day’s /

11. 0 A Song for Mother
11.15 The Home Decorating Service
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The Luncheon session (Jacko)
12.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session
3.15 "What’s that Noise?" Quiz
4.30 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
5. 0 The Children’s session
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hymns of all Churches
7. @ The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 Spy Exchange
7.30 The Old Lady of ThreadneedieStreet
7.45 Tavern tunes
8. 0 Academy Award: "Rip Tide"
8.45 Yes-No Jackpots
9. O° Information Please!
10. 0 Maoriland melodies
10.15 Rhythm and variety
11. 0 News from London
11.15 Bright music
12. 0 Close down

"DUNEDIN
4280 Kc. 234 mw.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session) with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0, and 8.459.0 Aunt Daisy

9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 Secret Diary
10.30 Morning tea session: Dramas of
Life, **No Secrets "

10.45 To-day’s children
11.15 The Home Decorating Service
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.15 Lost Empire
The Home Service session (Joyce)
Stealing Through the Classics
Feminine fancies
For ladies only
The Young Marrieds’ Circle
The Children’s session
The Musical ArmyThe Children’s Forum
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
The House of Peter MacGregor
Spy Exchange
The Old Lady of TreadnecileStreet
Gems from opera :

Academy Award: "Blessed Are
They"
Charlie Chan
Information Please!
Keyboard kapers
News from London
Close down
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PALMERSTON ‘Nth.. 400k ¢ 214m,

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy5-45 p.m. Bright melodies6.15 News from London
3 Light and bright /
Houses in Our Street
Repetition Jackpots
Academy "Award: "Samson Uneshofn"
Health talk by Dr. Guy ChapmanMusical menu
The Motoring session
Radio variety
Close down
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These programmes ate correct as we to
press. Any last-minute alterations be
announced over Le omAll programmes in issue are copyrightto The Listener, and may not be reprinted
without permission,


